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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 4M

Num Name/GymRank AA

*Asher Hong1 48
Stanford

Final: 13.561 13.450 15.45514.999 13.40014.750 85.615

Final: 14.061 13.000 15.10515.099 13.15014.900 85.315

Prelims

Finals

170.930Combined Total:

5.4 / 8.000D/E: 6.2 / 7.500 5.6 / 7.850 6.1 / 8.550 6.0 / 8.7506.0 / 8.850
0.000/_._0.261/-0.4 0.000/_._ 0.349/_._ 0.000/_._0.705/-0.1B/ND:

5.4 / 7.750D/E: 6.2 / 8.000 5.6 / 7.400 6.1 / 8.650 6.0 / 8.9006.0 / 8.500
0.000/_._0.261/-0.4 0.000/_._ 0.349/_._ 0.000/_._0.705/-0.1B/ND:

Khoi Young2 18
Stanford

Final: 14.650 13.679 15.40213.300 13.40014.350 84.781

Final: 14.000 14.922 15.00213.200 13.30014.250 84.674

Prelims

Finals

169.455Combined Total:

4.9 / 8.500D/E: 5.6 / 9.050 6.1 / 7.350 4.7 / 8.600 5.7 / 8.6505.6 / 9.600
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.229/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.202/_._B/ND:

4.9 / 8.400D/E: 5.6 / 8.400 6.5 / 7.900 4.6 / 8.600 5.4 / 8.8505.6 / 9.200
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.522/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.202/_._B/ND:

*Frederick Richard3 43
U of Michigan

Final: 14.064 13.800 13.75014.050 15.10514.700 85.469

Final: 14.314 12.379 14.10213.950 14.69714.400 83.842

Prelims

Finals

169.311Combined Total:

6.3 / 8.100D/E: 6.0 / 8.350 5.6 / 8.200 5.2 / 8.850 6.0 / 8.7005.2 / 8.850
0.705/_._0.114/-0.4 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

6.2 / 7.950D/E: 6.0 / 8.200 6.1 / 6.050 5.2 / 8.750 6.0 / 8.4005.6 / 8.600
0.547/_._0.114/_._ 0.229/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.202/-0.3B/ND:

Colt Walker4 23
Stanford

Final: 13.550 13.900 14.10014.200 12.95015.111 83.811

Final: 13.850 13.550 14.65014.100 13.60015.250 85.000

Prelims

Finals

168.811Combined Total:

5.6 / 7.350D/E: 4.9 / 8.650 5.5 / 8.400 5.4 / 8.800 6.2 / 8.8005.2 / 8.900
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.111/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.6 / 8.000D/E: 4.9 / 8.950 5.5 / 8.050 5.4 / 8.700 6.0 / 9.2505.2 / 9.450
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Yul Moldauer5 2
5280 Gym

Final: 14.000 14.229 14.25014.414 12.85015.805 85.548

Final: 12.650 13.929 14.35014.214 11.20015.555 81.898

Prelims

Finals

167.446Combined Total:

5.3 / 7.550D/E: 5.7 / 8.300 6.1 / 7.900 5.8 / 8.500 6.6 / 8.8005.2 / 9.050
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.229/_._ 0.114/_._ 0.405/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.9 / 6.300D/E: 5.5 / 7.150 6.1 / 7.600 5.8 / 8.300 6.6 / 8.5505.2 / 9.150
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.229/_._ 0.114/_._ 0.405/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Paul Juda6 32
U of Michigan

Final: 14.550 14.352 14.60014.150 13.20013.500 84.352

Final: 14.750 13.050 14.05013.750 14.10013.150 82.850

Prelims

Finals

167.202Combined Total:

5.4 / 7.800D/E: 5.5 / 9.050 5.8 / 8.500 5.2 / 8.950 4.5 / 9.0005.2 / 9.400
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.052/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.4 / 8.700D/E: 5.5 / 9.250 5.3 / 7.750 5.2 / 8.550 4.5 / 8.6505.2 / 9.150
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

Donnell Whittenburg7 17
Salto

Final: 14.361 12.500 14.55015.261 13.50013.450 83.622

Final: 14.598 12.550 14.45015.011 12.95013.900 83.459

Prelims

Finals

167.081Combined Total:

5.2 / 8.300D/E: 6.2 / 8.000 4.6 / 7.900 6.0 / 9.000 5.8 / 7.6505.2 / 9.350
0.000/_._0.261/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.261/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.1 / 7.850D/E: 6.4 / 7.850 4.7 / 7.850 6.0 / 8.750 5.8 / 8.1005.2 / 9.250
0.000/_._0.448/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.261/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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Shane Wiskus8 35
EVO Gym

Final: 14.600 13.650 14.50013.950 12.55013.900 83.150

Final: 14.250 12.850 14.20013.900 13.65014.850 83.700

Prelims

Finals

166.850Combined Total:

5.5 / 7.050D/E: 5.6 / 9.000 5.5 / 8.150 5.5 / 8.450 6.0 / 7.9005.2 / 9.300
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.6 / 8.050D/E: 5.6 / 8.650 5.4 / 7.450 5.5 / 8.400 6.0 / 8.8505.2 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Cameron Bock9 31
U of Michigan

Final: 13.600 13.900 13.50013.650 13.40014.600 82.650

Final: 13.650 13.500 14.10013.700 13.90014.950 83.800

Prelims

Finals

166.450Combined Total:

5.2 / 8.200D/E: 5.2 / 8.400 5.4 / 8.500 5.2 / 8.450 5.9 / 8.7005.2 / 8.400
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

5.2 / 8.700D/E: 5.2 / 8.450 5.4 / 8.100 5.2 / 8.500 5.9 / 9.0505.2 / 8.900
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Riley Loos10 22
Stanford

Final: 14.064 13.500 14.50214.003 13.00014.300 83.369

Final: 13.914 13.300 14.45214.153 13.00014.050 82.869

Prelims

Finals

166.238Combined Total:

5.2 / 7.800D/E: 6.0 / 7.950 5.5 / 8.000 5.7 / 8.250 5.7 / 8.6005.6 / 8.700
0.000/_._0.114/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.053/_._ 0.000/_._0.202/_._B/ND:

5.2 / 7.800D/E: 6.0 / 7.800 5.6 / 7.700 5.7 / 8.400 5.1 / 8.9505.6 / 8.650
0.000/_._0.114/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.053/_._ 0.000/_._0.202/_._B/ND:

Dallas Hale11 46
Cypress Academy

Final: 14.461 13.529 14.70013.200 12.20014.800 82.890

Final: 13.164 13.329 14.45013.250 12.50014.800 81.493

Prelims

Finals

164.383Combined Total:

5.0 / 7.200D/E: 6.2 / 8.000 6.1 / 7.200 4.4 / 8.800 6.0 / 8.8005.2 / 9.500
0.000/_._0.261/_._ 0.229/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.0 / 7.500D/E: 6.0 / 7.050 6.1 / 7.000 4.4 / 8.850 6.0 / 8.8005.2 / 9.250
0.000/_._0.114/_._ 0.229/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Taylor Burkhart12 1
Stanford

Final: 14.399 12.300 14.00513.300 13.90514.450 82.359

Final: 14.649 11.800 14.95513.600 13.00012.200 80.204

Prelims

Finals

162.563Combined Total:

5.7 / 8.150D/E: 6.3 / 7.750 5.0 / 7.300 5.0 / 8.300 5.8 / 8.6505.4 / 8.850
0.055/_._0.349/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.055/-0.3B/ND:

5.6 / 7.400D/E: 6.3 / 8.000 5.4 / 6.400 4.8 / 8.800 5.3 / 6.9005.4 / 9.500
0.000/_._0.349/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.055/_._B/ND:

Jeremy Bischoff13 11
Stanford

Final: 13.950 12.900 13.70013.300 13.05014.500 81.400

Final: 14.000 12.800 13.50013.750 12.95013.200 80.200

Prelims

Finals

161.600Combined Total:

5.3 / 7.750D/E: 5.7 / 8.250 4.6 / 8.300 5.3 / 8.000 6.0 / 8.5004.8 / 8.900
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.2 / 7.750D/E: 5.7 / 8.300 4.6 / 8.200 5.3 / 8.450 5.6 / 7.6004.8 / 8.700
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Mike Fletcher14 16
U of Illinois

Final: 13.600 12.500 13.85013.050 13.05014.000 80.050

Final: 13.300 13.350 13.40013.300 13.30014.300 80.950

Prelims

Finals

161.000Combined Total:

5.1 / 7.950D/E: 5.6 / 8.100 4.8 / 7.700 4.9 / 8.150 5.5 / 8.5005.2 / 8.750
0.000/_._0.000/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

5.1 / 8.200D/E: 5.5 / 7.800 5.1 / 8.250 4.9 / 8.400 5.5 / 8.8005.2 / 8.200
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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*Landen Blixt15 39
U of Michigan

Final: 13.850 13.600 13.15012.700 12.00013.450 78.750

Final: 13.850 13.752 14.25013.050 12.85013.850 81.602

Prelims

Finals

160.352Combined Total:

4.8 / 7.200D/E: 5.5 / 8.350 5.4 / 8.200 4.8 / 7.900 5.3 / 8.1505.2 / 8.050
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

4.9 / 7.950D/E: 5.4 / 8.450 5.8 / 7.900 4.8 / 8.250 5.3 / 8.5505.2 / 9.050
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.052/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Ian Gunther16 28
Stanford

Final: 13.600 12.657 13.45013.600 12.85012.900 79.057

Final: 13.500 13.500 13.45013.500 13.05013.450 80.450

Prelims

Finals

159.507Combined Total:

5.1 / 7.750D/E: 5.3 / 8.300 5.9 / 6.650 5.4 / 8.200 5.9 / 7.0004.8 / 8.650
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.107/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.1 / 7.950D/E: 5.3 / 8.300 5.7 / 7.800 5.4 / 8.100 5.9 / 7.5504.8 / 8.650
0.000/_._0.000/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Michael Artlip17 4
Penn State

Final: 13.500 12.750 14.00012.550 13.10013.250 79.150

Final: 13.700 12.950 13.90012.350 12.70013.400 79.000

Prelims

Finals

158.150Combined Total:

5.0 / 8.100D/E: 5.1 / 8.400 4.4 / 8.350 3.9 / 8.650 4.3 / 8.9504.8 / 9.200
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.0 / 7.700D/E: 5.1 / 8.600 4.7 / 8.250 3.9 / 8.450 4.3 / 9.1004.8 / 9.100
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Michael Jaroh18 7
Penn State

Final: 12.100 11.950 13.60013.550 13.10014.000 78.300

Final: 12.200 12.500 14.00013.250 12.90013.550 78.400

Prelims

Finals

156.700Combined Total:

4.8 / 8.300D/E: 4.7 / 7.400 4.8 / 7.150 4.7 / 8.850 5.1 / 8.9005.2 / 8.500
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

4.8 / 8.100D/E: 5.1 / 7.100 5.5 / 7.000 4.9 / 8.350 5.1 / 8.4505.2 / 8.800
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Isaiah Drake19 9
Navy

Final: 12.750 12.150 13.60012.250 13.05012.950 76.750

Final: 14.000 12.000 14.45013.350 11.90013.750 79.450

Prelims

Finals

156.200Combined Total:

5.0 / 8.050D/E: 5.6 / 7.150 5.2 / 6.950 5.3 / 6.950 5.1 / 7.8505.2 / 8.500
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

4.7 / 7.200D/E: 5.6 / 8.400 4.9 / 7.100 5.2 / 8.150 5.1 / 8.6505.2 / 9.250
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Kameron Nelson20 26
Ohio State

Final: 13.614 12.200 13.95013.400 11.95012.750 77.864

Final: 12.803 12.000 14.55013.050 12.55013.150 78.103

Prelims

Finals

155.967Combined Total:

4.8 / 7.150D/E: 6.0 / 7.800 4.5 / 7.700 5.0 / 8.400 5.0 / 7.7505.2 / 8.850
0.000/_._0.114/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

4.8 / 7.750D/E: 5.9 / 7.150 4.5 / 7.500 5.0 / 8.050 5.0 / 8.1505.2 / 9.350
0.000/_._0.053/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

*Caden Clinton21 41
Cypress Academy

Final: 12.400 13.150 13.05012.650 13.25013.750 78.250

Final: 12.750 12.850 13.25012.100 12.05012.700 75.700

Prelims

Finals

153.950Combined Total:

4.7 / 8.550D/E: 4.5 / 7.900 5.0 / 8.150 4.3 / 8.350 4.9 / 8.8504.8 / 8.350
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

4.7 / 7.350D/E: 4.6 / 8.150 5.0 / 7.850 4.3 / 7.800 4.9 / 7.8004.8 / 8.450
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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*Ian Sandoval22 8
EVO Gym

Final: 12.850 12.100 14.00011.850 12.45013.150 76.400

Final: 13.500 12.250 13.60012.100 11.75012.550 75.750

Prelims

Finals

152.150Combined Total:

4.7 / 7.750D/E: 5.0 / 7.850 4.8 / 7.300 3.9 / 7.950 4.7 / 8.4505.2 / 8.800
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.2 / 7.550D/E: 5.2 / 8.300 4.9 / 7.350 4.3 / 7.800 4.6 / 7.9505.2 / 8.500
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

*Alex Karadzhov23 42
EVO Gym

Final: 11.950 12.350 13.20012.850 12.45013.350 76.150

Final: 12.550 11.200 12.60012.900 12.95013.300 75.500

Prelims

Finals

151.650Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.350D/E: 4.2 / 7.750 5.0 / 7.350 4.1 / 8.750 5.0 / 8.3504.0 / 9.200
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.1 / 8.850D/E: 4.2 / 8.350 4.0 / 7.200 4.1 / 8.800 5.0 / 8.3004.0 / 8.900
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

*Vahe Petrosyan24 40
Gymnastics Olympica

Final: 13.100 12.600 13.75012.200 12.90012.450 77.000

Final: 10.450 12.100 13.75012.350 11.75013.800 74.200

Prelims

Finals

151.200Combined Total:

4.7 / 8.200D/E: 4.8 / 8.300 5.1 / 7.500 4.4 / 7.800 5.1 / 7.3504.8 / 8.950
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.3 / 7.450D/E: 4.9 / 5.650 5.1 / 7.000 4.3 / 8.050 5.5 / 8.3004.8 / 8.950
0.000/_._0.000/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Taylor Christopulos25 30
U of Nebraska

Final: 9.250 13.500 14.00012.900 13.00013.550 76.200

Final: 12.750 12.500 13.45012.900 10.60012.200 74.400

Prelims

Finals

150.600Combined Total:

5.2 / 7.800D/E: 4.7 / 4.550 5.0 / 8.500 4.9 / 8.000 5.1 / 8.4505.2 / 8.900
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

4.6 / 6.000D/E: 5.4 / 7.750 5.0 / 7.500 4.9 / 8.000 4.2 / 8.0005.2 / 8.350
0.000/_._0.000/-0.4 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

*Landon Simpson26 49
Penn State

Final: 13.200 10.750 12.95012.100 12.45013.200 74.650

Final: 12.850 11.900 13.70012.100 12.70012.350 75.600

Prelims

Finals

150.250Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.350D/E: 4.3 / 8.900 4.4 / 6.350 3.9 / 8.200 4.9 / 8.3004.8 / 8.450
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

4.2 / 8.500D/E: 4.3 / 8.850 4.6 / 7.300 3.9 / 8.200 4.9 / 7.4504.8 / 8.900
0.000/_._0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Oliver Zavel27 44
Air Force

Final: 13.100 10.900 13.20012.450 12.00012.400 74.050

Final: 13.300 11.550 13.20012.850 12.50012.700 76.100

Prelims

Finals

150.150Combined Total:

4.8 / 7.200D/E: 5.5 / 7.600 4.4 / 6.500 4.6 / 7.850 5.2 / 7.2004.8 / 8.700
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

4.8 / 7.700D/E: 5.3 / 8.000 4.5 / 7.050 4.6 / 8.250 5.2 / 7.5004.8 / 8.400
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

*Chase Davenport-Mills28 3
Ohio State

Final: 13.550 11.900 14.30012.500 12.40010.200 74.850

Final: 13.600 11.900 13.50012.700 11.65011.800 75.150

Prelims

Finals

150.000Combined Total:

4.9 / 7.500D/E: 5.7 / 7.950 4.3 / 7.600 4.0 / 8.500 4.4 / 5.8004.8 / 9.500
0.000/_._0.000/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.4 / 7.250D/E: 5.7 / 7.900 4.5 / 7.400 4.0 / 8.700 4.2 / 7.6004.8 / 8.800
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:
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*Maxim Bereznev29 10
U of Oklahoma

Final: 13.000 10.500 14.00012.600 12.45012.600 75.150

Final: 12.900 9.400 14.00012.600 12.05012.800 73.750

Prelims

Finals

148.900Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.050D/E: 5.3 / 7.700 4.9 / 5.600 4.5 / 8.100 4.9 / 7.7005.2 / 8.800
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.4 / 7.650D/E: 5.3 / 7.700 4.9 / 4.500 4.5 / 8.100 4.9 / 7.9005.2 / 8.800
0.000/_._0.000/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Brandon Nguyen30 36
Stanford

Final: __.___ 13.100 13.85013.350 13.82213.450 67.572

Final: __.___ 13.100 13.80013.500 13.67213.300 67.372

Prelims

Finals

134.944Combined Total:

5.8 / 7.900D/E: 4.6 / 8.500 4.6 / 8.750 5.5 / 7.9504.8 / 9.050
0.122/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.8 / 7.750D/E: 4.6 / 8.500 4.6 / 8.900 5.5 / 7.8004.8 / 9.000
0.122/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

*Alex Tapanes31 13
Nova

Final: 11.150 13.050 13.35012.700 9.00012.550 71.800

Final: 0.000 11.150 0.00012.300 9.70011.650 44.800

Prelims

Finals

116.600Combined Total:

4.0 / 5.000D/E: 5.0 / 6.450 5.0 / 8.050 4.3 / 8.400 4.8 / 7.7504.8 / 8.550
0.000/_._0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.5 / 6.200D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 4.3 / 6.850 4.2 / 8.100 4.5 / 7.1500.0 / 0.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Crew Bold32 33
U of Michigan

Final: 13.450 __.___ __.___13.250 14.00514.000 54.705

Final: 12.750 __.___ __.___13.400 14.05513.900 54.105

Prelims

Finals

108.810Combined Total:

5.7 / 8.250D/E: 5.2 / 8.250 4.8 / 8.450 5.6 / 8.400
0.055/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.7 / 8.300D/E: 5.1 / 7.650 4.8 / 8.600 5.6 / 8.300
0.055/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Zachary Nunez33 38
U of Oklahoma

Final: 12.650 13.907 12.850__.___ __.___12.250 51.657

Final: 13.350 12.107 13.750__.___ __.___13.350 52.557

Prelims

Finals

104.214Combined Total:

D/E: 5.1 / 7.550 5.9 / 7.900 5.2 / 7.0505.2 / 7.750
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.107/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

D/E: 5.1 / 8.250 5.9 / 6.100 5.2 / 8.1505.2 / 8.550
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.107/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Fuzzy Benas34 20
U of Oklahoma

Final: __.___ 13.450 __.___13.400 11.75013.650 52.250

Final: __.___ 13.450 __.___12.550 11.50013.850 51.350

Prelims

Finals

103.600Combined Total:

5.4 / 6.350D/E: 5.2 / 8.250 4.6 / 8.800 5.0 / 8.650
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.5 / 6.000D/E: 5.3 / 8.150 4.7 / 7.850 5.4 / 8.450
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Evan Manivong35 45
U of Illinois

Final: 13.900 6.150 14.000__.___ 12.200__.___ 46.250

Final: 13.200 11.550 13.950__.___ 13.350__.___ 52.050

Prelims

Finals

98.300Combined Total:

4.6 / 7.600D/E: 5.6 / 8.300 3.6 / 5.550 5.2 / 8.900
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/-3.0 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

4.8 / 8.550D/E: 5.6 / 7.600 4.2 / 7.350 5.2 / 8.750
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 4M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Curran Phillips36 27
EVO Gym

Final: __.___ __.___ 14.650__.___ 12.97216.147 43.769

Final: __.___ __.___ 14.800__.___ 13.97214.744 43.516

Prelims

Finals

87.285Combined Total:

5.8 / 7.050D/E: 6.8 / 8.7505.2 / 9.450
0.122/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.597/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.8 / 8.050D/E: 6.4 / 8.1005.2 / 9.600
0.122/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.244/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

J.R. Chou37 34
Stanford

Final: __.___ 13.666 __._____.___ 12.90014.300 40.866

Final: __.___ 14.079 __._____.___ 13.70014.650 42.429

Prelims

Finals

83.295Combined Total:

5.1 / 7.800D/E: 6.0 / 7.500 5.6 / 8.700
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.166/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.2 / 8.500D/E: 6.1 / 7.750 6.0 / 8.650
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.229/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Javier Alfonso38 21
U of Michigan

Final: 14.050 __.___ __.___14.100 __.___12.550 40.700

Final: 13.950 __.___ __.___14.000 __.___13.800 41.750

Prelims

Finals

82.450Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 9.050 5.6 / 8.500 4.7 / 7.850
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 8.950 5.6 / 8.400 5.0 / 8.800
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Blake Sun39 25
Stanford

Final: __.___ 13.500 __._____.___ 11.60015.094 40.194

Final: __.___ 13.250 __._____.___ 11.70015.394 40.344

Prelims

Finals

80.538Combined Total:

4.4 / 7.200D/E: 5.0 / 8.500 6.4 / 8.450
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.244/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.9 / 7.800D/E: 5.3 / 7.950 6.4 / 8.750
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.244/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Jackson Harrison40 6
Arizona State

Final: 13.650 __.___ 13.600__.___ 11.300__.___ 38.550

Final: 13.300 __.___ 13.900__.___ 12.150__.___ 39.350

Prelims

Finals

77.900Combined Total:

3.9 / 7.400D/E: 5.2 / 8.450 4.8 / 8.800
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.9 / 8.250D/E: 5.2 / 8.200 4.8 / 9.100
0.000/_._0.000/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Tyler Shimizu41 47
UC Berkeley

Final: 12.850 11.250 __._____.___ __.___13.050 37.150

Final: 13.300 13.200 __._____.___ __.___13.100 39.600

Prelims

Finals

76.750Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 8.150 4.9 / 6.350 4.7 / 8.350
0.000/_._0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 8.300 4.9 / 8.300 4.7 / 8.400
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Brandon Briones42 24
Stanford

Final: __.___ __.___ 14.35014.250 13.922__.___ 42.522

Final: __.___ __.___ 0.00014.200 13.812__.___ 28.012

Prelims

Finals

70.534Combined Total:

5.8 / 8.000D/E: 5.6 / 8.650 5.2 / 9.150
0.122/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

6.1 / 7.300D/E: 5.6 / 8.600 0.0 / 0.000
0.412/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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Connor McCool43 19
U of Illinois

Final: 14.083 __.___ 13.700__.___ __._____.___ 27.783

Final: 14.333 __.___ 13.400__.___ __._____.___ 27.733

Prelims

Finals

55.516Combined Total:

D/E: 6.1 / 7.800 5.2 / 8.500
0.000/_._0.183/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

D/E: 6.1 / 8.050 5.2 / 8.200
0.000/_._0.183/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Patrick Hoopes44 12
Air Force

Final: __.___ 14.522 __._____.___ __.___13.000 27.522

Final: __.___ 13.572 __._____.___ __.___13.050 26.622

Prelims

Finals

54.144Combined Total:

D/E: 6.5 / 7.800 4.3 / 8.700
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.522/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

D/E: 6.5 / 6.550 4.3 / 8.750
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.522/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Stephen Nedoroscik45 15
EVO Gym

Final: __.___ 15.457 __._____.___ __._____.___ 15.457

Final: __.___ 15.844 __._____.___ __._____.___ 15.844

Prelims

Finals

31.301Combined Total:

D/E: 6.6 / 8.250
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.607/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

D/E: 6.8 / 8.250
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.794/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Alex Diab46 29
EVO Gym

Final: __.___ __.___ __.___14.583 __._____.___ 14.583

Final: __.___ __.___ __.___14.383 __._____.___ 14.383

Prelims

Finals

28.966Combined Total:

D/E: 5.9 / 8.500
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.183/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

D/E: 5.9 / 8.300
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.183/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Matt Cormier47 5
Penn State

Final: __.___ 12.450 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.450

Final: __.___ 12.350 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.350

Prelims

Finals

24.800Combined Total:

D/E: 4.3 / 8.150
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 7.750
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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